
 

CITY OF UNALASKA RECORD OF BID DOCUMENT

 

CONSULTANT:  LARSEN CONSULTING GROUP - DALE McCOY 907-245-8827

DATE  FIRM NAME CONTACT PHONE FEE  CHECK  # RECPT # SET ADDENDA
ISSUED ADDRESS PERSON FAX AMT. (If applicable) (If applicable) # 1 2 3 4 5

City of Unalaska 907‐581‐1251
Purchasing Department

Builder’s Exchange of WA  production@bxwa.com
reception@bxwa.com

The Plansroom mail@theplansroom.com

Aleutian Electrical Contractors Inc. 907‐581‐5323
PO Box 920385 907‐581‐5301 
Dutch Harbor, Alaska 99685 rodaeci@msn.com
Argus Fire Protection Co Inc 907‐745‐8190

907‐745‐8191
Palmer Alaska argus@mtaonline.net
Northern Mechanical 907‐243‐5875
2809 Iris Drive 907‐248‐2944
Anchorage, Alaska 99517 northernmechanical@gmail.com
Daily Journal of Commerce ‐ Plancenter 206‐622‐8272 
83 Columbia St. 206‐622‐8416  
Seattle, WA 98104 plans@djc.com | Karen.Hays@djc
TZ Engineering 907‐359‐3596

tyler.zimmerman@hotmail.com

Dawson Construction, Inc.
360.756.1000

PO Box 30920 360.756.1001
Bellingham, WA 98228‐2920 planholder@dawson.com

EN/A

CD

E

E

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PRE-BID DATE:  12/19/2013
TIME: 2:00 P.M.
LOCATION: TELECONFERENCE - LARSEN & DPW/U
BID DATE: 1/22/2014
TIME:  2:00 P.M.

PROJECT MANAGER: ROBERT LUND, CITY ENGINEER

$248.25

N/A

E

E

LOCATION:  CITY COUNCIL CHAMBERS, UNALASKA

1

E/#2

PROJECT NAME:  PYRAMID WATER TREATMENT PLANT - LT2 UPGRADES PROJECT

12/6/2013

12/6/2013

12/9/2013

12/6/2013

12/6/2013

12/6/2013

Grace 
Magpantay

Mike McLean

Archie Stepp

Jamie Johnson

Rod & Sue 
Rushing

12/9/2013

12/9/2013

Stephanie Bash
Dowloaded 
from BXWA

Ken Elliott

P

Tyler 
Zimmerman

12/10/2013
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ASRC SKW Eskimos, Inc. 907‐339‐6738
3900 C Street, Suite 308 907‐339‐6748
Anchorage, AK 99503 tamara.young@askw.asrc.com
Alaska Mechanical Inc. 907‐349‐8502
8540 Dimond D Circle 907‐349‐1324
Anchorage, AK 99515 jon@ami-alaska.com
REED Construction Data +1 770.209.3414
30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100 casemanagement@reedbusiness.com
Norcross, GA 30092 mike.lunan@reedbusiness.com
Technical Systems, Inc. 425‐678‐4170
2303 196th St. SW 425‐775‐9074
Lynnwood, WA 98036 bradp@tsicontrols.com
DAMA Industrial Coatings & Linings 907.336.3262

907.336.6232  
Requested to be added to official list. aaron@damaindustrial.com
Goble Sampson Associates (425) 392 0491

(425) 392 0491
Requested to be added to official list. jsimon@goblesampson.com
Calgon Carbon Corporation  519‐824‐8318 
UV Technologies Division  519‐824‐7027 
Requested to be added to official list. ddesrochers@calgoncarbon-us.co
Eklutna Services LLC 907‐696‐9626
16515 Centerfield Drive, Suite 201 907.696.2846
Eagle River, AK  99577 Chad@eklutnainc.com
Bering Shai Rock & Gravel, LLC
PO Box 196 907-581-1409  
Unalaska, AK 99685 dianeshai@hotmail.com
MKB Constructors 425.285.0593
12735 Willows Rd. NE  
Kirkland WA. 98034   mjensen@mkbconstructors.com
Smokey Point Aleutian Concrete 907-359-1124
PO Box 920604 360-661-2131  
Dutch Harbor, Alaska 99692 ryan.spac@gmailc.om
Wolverine Supply, Inc. (907) 373-6572 
5099 E. Blue Lupine Drive (907) 357-2023  
Wasilla, Alaska 99654 ashlee@wsiak.com
AMES1, LLC (907) 344-0067
8300 Dimond Hook drive (907) 344-0064  
Anchorage, Alaska 99507 jmahler@amesinc.net

12/18/2013

12/26/2013 Ryan Costanti N/A E

12/19/2013 Mark Jensen N/A P

John Simon 

12/18/2013
David 

DesRochers 
P.Eng. 

12/17/2013
Aaron 

McLaughlin

P

N/A P

3

P

PN/A

N/A P

Tamara Young

Mike Lunan

Brad Peistrup

Jon Albright

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A CD

CD

E

E

12/12/2013

12/13/2013

12/17/2013

12/12/2013

1/2/2014 John Mahler

N/A

N/A P

12/26/2013 Ashlee Stetson N/A

12/19/2013 Chad Abell

12/19/2013 Bill Shaishnikoff N/A
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Electric International, LLC 907-322-0288
2308 Standard Ave. #2  
Fairbanks, AK 99701 jwicker@electricinc.net
Iron Horse Plant Group LLC. 206-799-5526

866-313-7809  
ryan@ihpgroupllc.com

West Coast Metals Inc. 503-445-0825
2455 NW Nicolai St. Suite B 503.248.1635  
Portland, Oregon 97210 bradp@westcoastmet.com
A. E. Goodrick Company (253) 581-2198  
10 Creekwood Ln SW (253) 588-4230   
Lakewood, WA 98499 candler@comcast.net
Arctic Controls, Inc. (907) 277-7555
1120 East 5th Avenue (907) 277-9295  
Anchorage, Alaska 99501 bstewart@arcticcontrols.com
Advanced Electrical Technologies 360.636.2544
1121 Columbia Blvd.  
Longview,WA 98632 rogero@aet-pnecorp.com
Dowland‐Bach Corp.

 
Anchorage, Alaska  james@dowlandbach.com
KGS Northwest, LLC (425) 451-0667
12509 Bel Red Road, Suite 202 (425) 451-0668  
Bellevue, WA 98005 bill@kgsnorthwest.com
Southeast Fire Protection 907-738-3135
113 Harvest Way 907-747-6316  
Sitka, Alaska 99835 sefireprot@gmail.com
Northern Support Services

 
sohara@northernsupportservices.

Bid Ocean, Inc.
PO Box 40445 877-356-9704  
Grand Junction, CO 81504 bids@bidocean.com
Electrical Sales ‐ Alaska (907) 344-4283

(907) 344-4282  
neil@ati-sales.com

HD Supply Waterworks 206-387-4156
10013 MLK Jr Way S. 206-722-9477  
Seattle WA, 98178 Timothy.Leap@hdsupply.com
Pedroni & Co LLC (Local Calgon Carbon Rep) (425) 369-6164
4580 Klahanie Dr SE #271  (425) 963-8600  
Issaquah, WA 98075 victor@pedroni-co.com

N/A P

1/17/2014

2/7/2014 Timothy Leap N/A P

1/15/2014 Bill Kentnor N/A P

1/9/2014 Basil G. Stewart N/A P

1/13/2014 Roger Oldemar N/A P

1/13/2014

1/20/2014 N/A P

1/2/2014 Jim Wicker N/A P

1/3/2014 Ryan Miller N/A P

1/6/2014
Scott Candler, 

P.E.
N/A P

1/3/2014 Brad Potter

James U.W. 
Hensley

N/A P

1/30/2014 Neil Shibe N/A P

Tom Mattingly N/A P

1/17/2014 Steve O’Hara N/A P

2/14/2014 Victor Pedroni N/A P
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Alaskan Copper Works 206-382-6573(Direct)
206-382-4306 (Fax)  

Seattle, Washington fp@alaskancopper.com
3/5/2014 Frank Pampiks N/A P
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